Inkjet Printer
Epson Micro Piezo™ print head technology is built with extreme
durability, delivers impressive fast print speed and is both cost
and energy efficient. Equipped with 30-sheet auto document
feeder for effortless printing, copying, scanning and faxing.
•	 		 Affordable	running	costs	with	the	all-new	141	inks
   Enjoy the all-new 141 inks at exceptionally low running costs.
•	 		 Epson	INKdividual™	cartridges	for	maximum	savings

ON-LINE GuIDE   Yes
EPSON GENuINE INK CARTRIdGES
T141 INk SERIES   PAGE YIELd *5  ORdER COdE
 BLACk                                                  235    C13T141190
 CYAN                                                       C13T141290
 MAGENTA                                             425 (Composite Yield)  C13T141390
 YELLOW                                                  C13T141490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEdIA   ORdER COdE
MATTE PAPER hEAVYWEIGhT A4   C13S041259
GLOSSY PhOTO PAPER 4R   C13S042070
GLOSSY PhOTO PAPER A4   C13S042071
PREMIuM GLOSSY PhOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIuM GLOSSY PhOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
PhOTO quALITY INkjET PAPER A4   C13S041786
PREMIuM SEMIGLOSS PhOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIuM SEMIGLOSS PhOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332